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ARBOR HOMES OF SEAGROVE Greg Mahar
56 Summer Breeze Lane, Santa Rosa 
Beach, FL 32459

850-978-0397 ahoffice@web30a.com

Arkon Group, Inc Jodi Hamid
10343 East County Hwy 30A, Bld G 
Panama City Beach, FL. 32413

850 231-6900 jodi@arkongroup.com

Artisan Peter Horn
PO Box 4646, Santa Rosa Beach FL 
32459

850-231-4604 stephanie@gnt.net

Breaux Construction Mark Breaux
110 Logan Lane, Suite 1, Santa Rosa 
Beach FL  32459

850-231-1248 buildem11@aol.com

Brunson & Clark Construction, 
Inc.

Richard Brunson 1760 Osprey Cove, Niceville, FL 32578 850-685-5534 rbrunson1@cox.net

BRW Builders of Destin, Inc. Tim Shores PO Box 6397, Destin Fl 32550 850-837-4413 info@brwbuilders.com

Chi-Mar Construction LLC Marty Williams 910 Hwy 98 E, Destin, FL 32541 850-837-8016

Christian Tennant Custom Homes 
of Fl

Christian Tennant
10952 E. County Hwy 30A Suite A, 
Panama City Beach, Fl 32413

850 231-9502 ctennant@ctcustomhomes.com

Chris Clark Construction Chris Clark 4215 Gillionville Rd, Albany, GA 31721 850 420-0381 clark.chris@mchsi.com

Chris Ritchie Construction, Inc. Chris Ritchie
P.O. Box 1345, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 
32459

850-267-1994 cwcbritchie@aol.com

CJB Construction Craig Baranowski PO Box 613651, WaterSound, FL  32461 850-259-1788 craig@cjbconstruction.net

Coastlife Construction, Inc. Thomas Waldrop P.O. Box 6279, Destin FL, 32550 850-837-1900 coastlife1@aol.com

Cole Construction, Inc. Daniel Cole
P.O. Box 2521, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 
32459

850-267-3965 daniel.cole@mchsi.com

Compass Builders of Florida Terry Jones P.O. Box 6988, Miramar Beach, FL 32550 850-685-4976 terry@compassbuildersfl.com

Consolidated Builders David White
416 S Hwy 393, Santa Rosa Beach FL 
32459

850-267-1881 consolidatedbuilders@earthlink.net

Cosson Builders Burt E. Cosson
795 McKinnon Bridge Rd., Ponce de 
Leon, FL 32455  

850-982-0228

Curacao, LLC Onno Horn
820 N Co Hwy 393, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 
32459

850-622-1030 onnohorn@curacaoluxuryhomes.com

Dixon Kazek Construction, Inc. Steve Dixon P.O. Box 6697, Destin FL  32550 850-650-7539 stevedixon@dixonkazekconstruction.com

Dune Construction & 
Development, LLC

David Lilienthal Jr
P.O. Box 2187, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 
32459

850-218-0905 rdlrdlrdl@aol.com

Builders/Contractors for Watersound Origins® Community
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Eddie Ratcliff Construction Eddie Ratcliff PO Box 145, Destin, FL 32540 850-585-4767 eddieratcliff@juno.com

EMCO BUILDERS, INC. Jim Brummett
2117 Hinson Ave, Panama City Beach, FL 
32407

Ficarra Builders Inc. Al Ficarra PO Box 4741,  Seaside FL 32459 850-267-2898 alanf@ficarra.com

GRAND BAY CONSTRUCTION, 
LLC

Chris Burch
490 Lakewood Dr., Santa Rosa Beach, FL 
32459

burchca@gmail.com

Grand Floridian Builders Shane Adams
PO Box 7096, Panama City Beach FL 
32413

850-230-1474 shane@grandfloridian.com

Gulfview Development and 
Construction

John Brown 183 Pritchard Rd, Destin FL 32550 850-596-6487 brownjohn40@hotmail.com  

Homeland Construction Wayne Beard
46 Westgrove Avenue,  Seagrove Beach 
FL  32459

850-231-5309 wtb@web30a.com

Huff Development Chandler Huff P.O. Box 5244 Niceville, FL 32578 850-897-6464 cjhuff1@earthlink.net

HUFHAM/FARRIS 
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Bob Farris
7020 Fain Park Dr, Ste #7, Montgomery 
AL 36117 

334-215-4495 bobf@hufhamfarris.com

John Hooks Residential 
Contractors, Inc.

John Hooks
2383 U.S. Hwy 98, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 
32459

850-585-7706 johnhooksconstruction@msn.com

John Willis Homes of Florida John Willis
3763 Rogers Bridge Road, Duluth, GA  
30097

770-623-1496 johnwillis@johnwillishomes.com

Key Lime Construction Brian Walsh 206 Jefferson Street, Niceville, FL 23578 850-897-4663 bw@keylimeconstruction.com

Koast Builders, Inc. Kent Kolovich
P.O. Box 611703 Rosemary Beach, FL 
32461

850-231-0672 koast@earthlink.net

KOEHNEMANN CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

Rick Koehnemann
439 Grace Avenue, Panama City, FL 
32401

Landry Construction, Inc. Stephen D. Landry PO Box 1377, Santa Rosa Bch. FL  32549 850-267-8400 bythseaside@msn.com

Ledman Construction & 
Development, Inc.

Randy Ledman
121 Gwyn Drive, Suite A, Panama City, FL 
32408

850-814-9163 randyledman@comcast.net

Legendary Builders, Inc. Jim Stout 4461 Legendary Dr, Destin, FL 32541 850-337-8050 jstout@legendaryinc.com

LLT Development, Inc. Dennis Tribble
PO Box 2550, Santa Rosa Beach FL 
32459

850-622-2002 dt@lltconstruction.com

Martin Properties of NW FL, Inc. Boyd Martin
58 Initial Lane, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 
32459

850-865-8962 martinpropinc@mchsi.com

MCM Construction Jon Flaig
1086 Longwood Drive, Woodstock, GA  
30189

770-924-7811 flaigj@bellsouth.net
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Merit Construction Co. Bill Kyser P.O. Box 48180, Atlanta, GA 30362 770-448-4200 billk@merit-construction.com

Parish & Bowman, Inc. P.O. Box 4877, Seaside, FL 32459 850-231-3777 victorsea@aol.com

Parker & Company Bill D. McKay 1327 Boyd Ave. NW, Atlanta, GA  30318 404-367-9900 bmckay@parker-company.com

RALPH GAGE CONTRACTING 
INC.

Ralph Gage
17 Shannon Dr, #4, Seagrove Beach, FL 
32459 

850-978-1020

Ray Jackson Construction, LLC Ray Jackson
114 Logan Lane, Suite 3, Santa Rosa 
Beach, FL 32459

850-534-0499 rayjackson@mchsi.com

Regal Stephens R. Russell Porter II
4947 E. County Hwy, 30A Santa Rosa 
Beach, Florida 32459

850 687-9632 russ@regalstephens.com

Robinson Construction Johnny L Robinson
136 Deer Run East. DeFuniak Springs, FL 
32435

850-892-9496

Romair Construction Corp. Jason C. Romair
281 Business Centre Drive, Destin, Fl. 
32550

850-269-3399 winnie@romairconstruction.com

SEABORN BUILDERS, INC. James Seaborn
604 Tennessee Avenue, Lynn Haven, FL 
32444

850-258-2178 james.seaborn@comcast.net

SIGNATURE BUILDERS OF SOUTH 
WALTON, LLC

Brad Beauchamp
5365 E Co Hwy 30A, Seagrove Beach, FL 
32459

850-231-7001

Sunset Builders, LLC Brad Beauchamp
5365 E. 30 A Suite 107, Seagrove Beach, 
FL 32459

850-231-7001 brad@sunsetbuilders30a.com

THE TERRENE GROUP Scott Wilson Bonita Springs 239-947-8585

THE CHASE BUILDING GROUP Charles Wiggins P.O. Box 59122, Birmingham, AL 35259 205-879-2944

Tony Martin Homes, LLC Tony Martin 899 Bay Grove Rd., Freeport, FL 32439 850-527-6208 tgmartin1@cox.net

Ulrich Consttruction, Inc. Gary Ulrich P.O. Box 792 Eastpoint, FL 32328 850-927-2800

Velvet Sun Builders, Inc. E. Alan Wright
5445 McGinnis Village Place, Ste 106, 
Alpharetta, GA 30005

770-442-1322 allenvelvetsun@bellsouth.net 

WaterCrest Homes, LLC James Emerick
311 Ventana Blvd Santa Rosa Beach, 
Florida 32459

850-585-8788

The competency and product are not guaranteed or warranted by St. Joe Towns and Resorts.
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